FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Filing ID #10043990

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name:
Status:
State/District:

Harriet Hageman
Congressional Candidate
WYoo

F1LING INFORMATION

Filing Type:
Filing Year:
Filing Date:

Candidate Report
2021
11/8/2021

ScHEDULE A: ASSETS AND "UNEARNED" INCOME

Asset Owner Value of Asset Income Income
Type(s) Current Year to
Filing

ANB Bank Checking Account [BA] $1,001 - $15,000 Interest $1-$200

ANB Bank Checking Account [BA] SP $15,001 - $50,000 Interest $1 - $200

ANB Bank Money Market Account [BA] SP $1,001 - $15,000 Interest $1 - $200
BlackRock FDS III LifePath Index 2030 FD $100,001 - None

CL P [MF] $250,000

DescriptioN: State Farm Individual Retirement Account

BlackRock LifePath Index Retirement Fund $100,001 - None

[MF]

$250,000

DEscripTION: Ascensus Trust Individual Retirement Account

Hageman Law PC, 100% Interest [OL] $50,001 - Partnership None

$100,000 Receipts

Locartion: Cheyenne, WY, US

DESCRIPTION: Law Firm

John Sundahl, PC, 100% Interest [OL] SP $100,001 - Partnership $15,001 -

$250,000 Receipts $50,000

Income
Preceding
Year

$1- $200

$1 - $200

$1- $200

$50,001 -
$100,000

$15,001 -
$50,000



Asset

Locartion: Cheyenne, WY, US
DescripTiON: Law firm partnership receipts

Jonah Bank Money Market Account [BA]

Karriet, LLC, 100% Interest [OL]

LocartioN: Cheyenne, WY, US
DescriptioN: Real Estate

Land/Oil and Mineral Rights, 3% Interest
[OL]

Location: Converse County, WY, US

DEescrIPTION: 1/36th interest in land/oil and gas rights in Converse County held in candidate's name

RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual
Retirement Account =
American Balanced Fund Class A [MF]

RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual
Retirement Account =
Bond Fund of America Class A [MF]

RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual
Retirement Account =
EuroPacific Growth FD CL A [MF]

RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual
Retirement Account =
Growth Fund of America Class A [MF]

RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual
Retirement Account =
Income Fund of America Inc Class A [ MF]

RBC Capital Markets LL.C Individual
Retirement Account =
New Perspective Fund Inc CL A [MF]

RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual
Retirement Account =
Pimco Income Fund Class C [MF]

RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual
Retirement Account =
SmallCap World Fund Inc Class A [MF]

Owner Value of Asset

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

SP

Sp

$1,001 - $15,000

$250,001 -
$500,000

Undetermined

$500,001 -
$1,000,000

$250,001 -
$500,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$500,001 -
$1,000,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$250,001 -
$500,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

Income

Type(s)

Interest

Rent

Rent

Interest

Interest

Interest

Interest

Interest

Interest

Interest

None

Income
Current Year to
Filing

$1- $200

None

$5,001 - $15,000

$5,001 - $15,000

$2,501 - $5,000

$201 - $1,000

$201 - $1,000

$1,001 - $2,500

$201 - $1,000

$2,501 - $5,000

Income
Preceding
Year

$1 - $200

$15,001 -
$50,000

$2,501 -
$5,000

$5,001 -
$15,000

$2,501 -
$5,000

$201 - $1,000

$1,001 -
$2,500

$1,001 -
$2,500

$201 - $1,000

$2,501 -
$5,000



Asset

RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual
Retirement Account =
Washington Mutual Invs FD Class A [MF]

Reliable Images, LLC, 25% Interest [OL]

Locartion: Cheyenne, WY, US
DEescripTioN: Copying Services

SPKM Properties, LLC, 25% Interest [OL]

Locartion: Cheyenne, WY, US
DescripTioN: Real Estate

Ubiquity Retirement Plan [MF]

DescripTioN: Ubiquity Retirement + Savings Individual Retirement Account

* Asset class details available at the bottom of this form. For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit
https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

ScHEDULE C: EARNED INCOME

Source

John Sundahl, P.C.

New Civil Liberties Alliance

ScHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

None disclosed.
ScHEDULE E: PosITIONS
Position

Owner

Owner and President

ScHEDULE F: AGREEMENTS

None disclosed.

Owner Value of Asset Income Income Income
Type(s) Current Year to Preceding
Filing Year
SP $250,001 - Interest $5,001 - $15,000 $5,001 -
$500,000 $15,000
SP $1,001 - $15,000 Partnership $1,001 - $2,500 $1,001 -
Receipts $2,500
SP $100,001 - Rent $15,001 - $15,001 -
$250,000 $50,000 $50,000
$15,001 - $50,000 None
Type Amount Amount
Current Year to  Preceding Year
Filing
Spouse salary $30,000.00 $36,000.00
Salary $193,754.61 $235,000.00

Name of Organization
Karriet, LLC

Hageman Law P.C.


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

ScHEDULE J: CoOMPENSATION IN EXCESS OF $5,000 PAID BY ONE SOURCE
Source (Name and Address) Brief Description of Duties
LaPrele Irrigation District (Douglas, WY, US) Legal services

South Platte Compact Coalition (North Platte, NE, Legal services
US)

City of Laramie (Laramie, WY, US) Legal services
Casper Alcova Irrigation District (Mills, WY, US) Legal services

Jim Rogers, Jerry Wessels, Raymond Ruggles Legal services
(Laramie, WY, US)

Asphalt Specialties Company, Inc. (Henderson, CO, Legal services
US)

Loyd Farms (Grover, CO, US) Legal services

ScHEDULE A ASSET CLAsS DETAILS

o RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual Retirement Account (Owner: SP)
Descriprion: Individual Retirement Account with RBC Capital Markets LLC

EXCLUSIONS OF SPOUSE, DEPENDENT, OR TRUST INFORMATION

Trusts: Details regarding "Qualified Blind Trusts" approved by the Committee on Ethics and certain other "excepted trusts" need not
be disclosed. Have you excluded from this report details of such a trust benefiting you, your spouse, or dependent child?

" Yes ® No

Exemption: Have you excluded from this report any other assets, "unearned" income, transactions, or liabilities of a spouse or
dependent child because they meet all three tests for exemption?

" Yes & No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

¥ 1 CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Financial Disclosure Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Harriet Hageman , 11/8/2021



