

FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Harriet Hageman

Status: Congressional Candidate

State/District: WY00

FILING INFORMATION

Filing Type: Candidate Report

Filing Year: 2021

Filing Date: 11/8/2021

SCHEDULE A: ASSETS AND "UNEARNED" INCOME

Asset	Owner	Value of Asset	Income Type(s)	Income Current Year to Filing	Income Preceding Year
ANB Bank Checking Account [BA]		\$1,001 - \$15,000	Interest	\$1 - \$200	\$1 - \$200
ANB Bank Checking Account [BA]	SP	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Interest	\$1 - \$200	\$1 - \$200
ANB Bank Money Market Account [BA]	SP	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Interest	\$1 - \$200	\$1 - \$200
BlackRock FDS III LifePath Index 2030 FD CL P [MF] DESCRIPTION: State Farm Individual Retirement Acc	count	\$100,001 - \$250,000	None		
BlackRock LifePath Index Retirement Fund [MF] DESCRIPTION: Ascensus Trust Individual Retirement	t Account	\$100,001 - \$250,000	None		
Hageman Law PC, 100% Interest [OL] Location: Cheyenne, WY, US DESCRIPTION: Law Firm		\$50,001 - \$100,000	Partnership Receipts	None	\$50,001 - \$100,000
John Sundahl, PC, 100% Interest [OL]	SP	\$100,001 - \$250,000	Partnership Receipts	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000

Asset	Owner	Value of Asset	Income Type(s)	Income Current Year to Filing	Income Preceding Year
LOCATION: Cheyenne, WY, US DESCRIPTION: Law firm partnership receipts					
Jonah Bank Money Market Account [BA]		\$1,001 - \$15,000	Interest	\$1 - \$200	\$1 - \$200
Karriet, LLC, 100% Interest [OL]		\$250,001 - \$500,000	Rent	None	\$15,001 - \$50,000
Location: Cheyenne, WY, US Description: Real Estate					
Land/Oil and Mineral Rights, 3% Interest [OL]		Undetermined	Rent	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$2,501 - \$5,000
LOCATION: Converse County, WY, US DESCRIPTION: 1/36th interest in land/oil and gas rig	thts in Conv	erse County held in ca	andidate's name		
RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual Retirement Account ⇒ American Balanced Fund Class A [MF]	SP	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Interest	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000
RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual Retirement Account ⇒ Bond Fund of America Class A [MF]	SP	\$250,001 - \$500,000	Interest	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$2,501 - \$5,000
RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual Retirement Account ⇒ EuroPacific Growth FD CL A [MF]	SP	\$100,001 - \$250,000	Interest	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual Retirement Account ⇒ Growth Fund of America Class A [MF]	SP	\$500,001 - \$1,000,000	Interest	\$201 - \$1,000	\$1,001 - \$2,500
RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual Retirement Account ⇒ Income Fund of America Inc Class A [MF]	SP	\$50,001 - \$100,000	Interest	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$1,001 - \$2,500
RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual Retirement Account ⇒ New Perspective Fund Inc CL A [MF]	SP	\$250,001 - \$500,000	Interest	\$201 - \$1,000	\$201 - \$1,000
RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual Retirement Account ⇒ Pimco Income Fund Class C [MF]	SP	\$100,001 - \$250,000	Interest	\$2,501 - \$5,000	\$2,501 - \$5,000
RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual Retirement Account ⇒ SmallCap World Fund Inc Class A [MF]	SP	\$100,001 - \$250,000	None		

Asset	Owner	Value of Asset	Income Type(s)	Income Current Year to Filing	Income Preceding Year
RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual Retirement Account ⇒ Washington Mutual Invs FD Class A [MF]	SP	\$250,001 - \$500,000	Interest	\$5,001 - \$15,000	\$5,001 - \$15,000
Reliable Images, LLC, 25% Interest [OL] LOCATION: Cheyenne, WY, US DESCRIPTION: Copying Services	SP	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Partnership Receipts	\$1,001 - \$2,500	\$1,001 - \$2,500
SPKM Properties, LLC, 25% Interest [OL] Location: Cheyenne, WY, US DESCRIPTION: Real Estate	SP	\$100,001 - \$250,000	Rent	\$15,001 - \$50,000	\$15,001 - \$50,000
Ubiquity Retirement Plan [MF] DESCRIPTION: Ubiquity Retirement + Savings Indivi	dual Retire	\$15,001 - \$50,000 ment Account	None		

^{*} Asset class details available at the bottom of this form. For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit $\underline{\text{https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx}}.$

SCHEDULE C: EARNED INCOME

Source	Туре	Amount Current Year to Filing	Amount Preceding Year
John Sundahl, P.C.	Spouse salary	\$30,000.00	\$36,000.00
New Civil Liberties Alliance	Salary	\$193,754.61	\$235,000.00

SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

None disclosed.

SCHEDULE **E**: **P**OSITIONS

Position	Name of Organization
Owner	Karriet, LLC
Owner and President	Hageman Law P.C.

SCHEDULE F: AGREEMENTS

None disclosed.

SCHEDULE J: COMPENSATION IN EXCESS OF \$5,000 PAID BY ONE SOURCE

Source (Name and Address)	Brief Description of Duties
LaPrele Irrigation District (Douglas, WY, US)	Legal services
South Platte Compact Coalition (North Platte, NE, US)	Legal services
City of Laramie (Laramie, WY, US)	Legal services
Casper Alcova Irrigation District (Mills, WY, US)	Legal services
Jim Rogers, Jerry Wessels, Raymond Ruggles (Laramie, WY, US)	Legal services
Asphalt Specialties Company, Inc. (Henderson, CO, US)	Legal services
Loyd Farms (Grover, CO, US)	Legal services

SCHEDULE A ASSET CLASS DETAILS

• RBC Capital Markets LLC Individual Retirement Account (Owner: SP)

Description: Individual Retirement Account with RBC Capital Markets LLC

EXCLUSIONS OF SPOUSE, DEPENDENT, OR TRUST INFORMATION

Trusts: Details regarding "Qualified Blind Trusts" approved by the Committee on Ethics and certain other "excepted trusts" need not be disclosed. Have you excluded from this report details of such a trust benefiting you, your spouse, or dependent child?

C Yes No

Exemption: Have you excluded from this report any other assets, "unearned" income, transactions, or liabilities of a spouse or dependent child because they meet all three tests for exemption?

C Yes No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Financial Disclosure Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Harriet Hageman, 11/8/2021